Roads, Parks, Landscaping, Parking, etc
APPLICATIONS
This series of solar street lights consists of 50W and
100W solar panel & battery pack modules, LED fixtures,
and installation accessories. Featuring a flexible design
approach, they can be freely combined into solar
floodlights, solar street light, solar area lights, solar post
top lights, and more to suit various application scenarios.

STRAIGHT ARM
SLIP FITTER
ORDERING INFORMATION
N/A=SINGLE
S=SINGLE
D=DOUBLE
LIGHT HEADSKU NUMBER
STQ50W-FLY-S-X-YY-ZZ
STQ100W-FLY-S-X-YY-ZZ
STQ50W-STD-X-YY-ZZ
STQ140W-STD-X-YY-ZZ
STQ50W-STP-X-YY-ZZ
STQ100W-STP-X-YY-ZZ
STQ50W-FLY-D-X-YY-ZZ
STQ100W-FLY-D-X-YY-ZZ
STQ50W-GLG-S-X-YY-ZZ
STQ100W-GLG-S-X-YY-ZZ
STQ50W-GLG-D-X-YY-ZZ
STQ100W-GLG-D-X-YY-ZZ
50=50W
100=50W
140=50W
3=3000K
4=4000K
5=5000K
6=5700K
SF=SLIP FITTER
BA=BELL ARM
SA=STRAIGHT ARE
GY=GRAY
BR=BRONZE
BK=BLACK
WATTAGE
COLOR
TEMPERATURE
(X) (YY) (ZZ)
MOUNTING
OPTIONS FINISH
SOLAR
MODULE
SERIES
STQ50W
STQ100W
50W
140W
100W
9500Lm
26600Lm
19000Lm
8.0
12.3
665Wh
998.4Wh
115W
200W
56KGS
33.6KGS1014*683*395mm
771*117*1106mm
1213*892*452mm
981*117*1307mm
40*27*15.5 inch
745*412*166mm
283*173*93mm
821*345*113mm
48*35*17.8 inch
950*482*220mm
283*173*93mm
821*345*113mm
LIGHT
POWER LUMEN EPA BATTERY
CAPACITY
SOLAR PANEL
POWER